Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

4 S8 ) ga ik BY se

s S s psome o N S JA Gle ALY s

6 S0 dud odly) e s e L) ) A e 8l LY e

S 2l e RIS (s ) calia S,

S S e S € e ol e

SRS 8 e S A e il LY s G

63 S G S e

1S, o LS o i 5 0 s S L 5 ) A e il LY e

25 S S5 S ey S s il (S el W e,

LS B S (oS (€ S S (S35 S Y se bl S,

G S S aa S S ol alai ) e

LS Jle 1S s i 5 SV se

ot Juala Cifin (S RIS U1 S a8

5 L I8 (S sy

LS 8518 S 5 W e 5L A IS e i

Answers Choice

CRERC TN
S sl

e BLE LY g
Slie aaal jud
(sans Gl

S
G 5
Qe

BEQRAgA

fﬁ pSaay
K
Jus Ko

23503 3

=

=S

=S sl

S eosaa sl )

S
A
BE

1< 58
S b
Kl

S Culag )

S eld Aia
JLEAPY

e S

w» TOow » 00Wr UTOWP 0UO0WP 0U0Wr U0Wr 0OOWP U0®P» U0Wr U0WP U0W» UOW» U0Wr 00Om»



16

17

18

19

20

oSN e 0 (S G ey IS8 ey S g e il WY e,

GO S e 8 A e LY s

Ak e S S A e jil WY g B

S ) e S5 6 S e B K3 WY 5a,

LS bl S (€ (S ip oS S35 S (050 b oS,

A.u#cf’ﬂé‘y
B. (e TS s

D. (o S ad,
A, Lol

B. &)
C.

A

C.~hJR bl
D. o2y Saan

A

B. 1S s els ks
C.lalp

D. w s



